

# Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 2

Stock Code CINMIX6  
Stock Description CINEMA MIX 6KG



Stock APN 9311266008619

Stock TUN

Shelf Life 365 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: coloured flavoured compound chocolate drops (compound chocolate (sugar, vegetable fat, cocoa powder, **milk** solids non fat, cocoa powder (7.9%), emulsifiers (322 (**soy**), 476, 492)), flavours, sugar, corn starch, glazing agents (414, 533b, 903) colours (171, 102, 122, 104, 133, 110, 102, 124)), party mix (glucose (**wheat**), sugar, thickener (1401) (**wheat**), water, gelatine (bovine), citric acid, colours (163, spirulina, 160c, 100), fruit juice concentrate, glazing agent (903), flavours), **milk** compound chocolate (sugar, vegetable fat, **milk** solids (21%), cocoa (7%), emulsifier (322 (**soy**), 492, 476), flavours), white compound (sugar, vegetable fat, **milk** solids (28%), emulsifier (492, 322 (**soy**)), flavour), candy licorice bullets (sugar, corn starch, **wheat** flour, molasses, vegetable oil, colours (110, 122, 102, 123, 133, 124, 150c), licorice extract, (emulsifier (471), flavour, preservative (200), glazing agents (414, 553b, 903)), jelly beans (glucose (**wheat**), sugar, **wheat** starch, invert sugar, food acids (331, 330), flavours, colours (102, 110, 122, 123, 133), glazing agent (904), vegetable oil).

Country of Origin



**Packed in Australia  
from at least 40%  
Australian ingredients**

Star Rating

Allergen **Contains: wheat, gluten, soy, milk.**

Allergen May Contain May contain: peanuts, tree nuts, sesame

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Poly Bag Heat Sealed, Cardboard Carton

Recommend. Storage Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

## Physical Specification

Appearance A colourful mix of various confectionery products

Flavour Typical of the individual ingredients

Effective for Product packed from 20/12/2024

CINMIX6

Texture	Typical of the individual ingredients, free flowing.
Odour	Not Applicable
Moisture	Not Applicable
Warning Statement	
Other	

**Microbiological**

Total Plate Count	Not Applicable
Yeasts Moulds	Not Applicable
Coliforms	Not Applicable
E.Coli	Not Applicable
Salmonella	Not Applicable

**Nutritional Information**

Serving Size	50g	
Servings per Packet	120	
	Av per Serve	Av per 100g
Energy	910 kJ	1820 kJ
Protein	1.6 g	3.2 g
Fat	6.5 g	13.0 g
- Saturated Fat	6.1 g	12.2 g
Carbohydrates	37.3 g	74.5 g
- Sugars	29 g	58.0 g
Sodium	41 mg	81 mg
Dietary Fibre	g	g